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Summary

Topic Description Results Benchmark

Emotion Regulation

How well students regulate their emotions. 51%
 2
since last survey

    

80th - 99th percentile compared to
others nationally

Growth Mindset

Student perceptions of whether they have the potential to change
those factors that are central to their performance in school.

54%
0
since last survey

    

60th - 79th percentile compared to
others nationally

Healthy Behaviors
26%

Self-Efficacy

How much students believe they can succeed in achieving
academic outcomes.

56%
 2
since last survey

    

40th - 59th percentile compared to
others nationally

Supportive relationships
86%
0
since last survey

    

80th - 99th percentile compared to
others nationally

6,980 responses
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Emotion Regulation

Your average

51%
6,980 responses

Change

 2
since last survey

How did people respond?

 2 from last survey Favorable: 52%

Q.1: When you are feeling pressured, how easily can
you stay in control?

Extremely easily 12% 858

Quite easily 40% 2758

Somewhat easily 32% 2255

Slightly easily 12% 836

Not easily at all 4% 255

 1 from last survey Favorable: 46%

Q.2: How often are you able to pull yourself out of a
bad mood?

Almost always 14% 942

Frequently 32% 2230

Sometimes 36% 2487

Once in a while 14% 1001

Almost never 4% 285

 1 from last survey Favorable: 47%

Q.3: When everybody around you gets angry, how
relaxed can you stay?

Extremely relaxed 13% 885

Quite relaxed 34% 2379

Somewhat relaxed 33% 2272

Slightly relaxed 14% 1009

Not relaxed at all 6% 417

 2 from last survey Favorable: 65%

Q.4: How often are you able to control your emotions
when you need to?

Almost always 24% 1662

Frequently 41% 2863

Sometimes 25% 1718

Once in a while 8% 521

Almost never 3% 184

 3 from last survey Favorable: 53%

Q.5: Once you get upset, how often can you get
yourself to relax?

Almost always 16% 1103

Frequently 37% 2604

Sometimes 33% 2306

Once in a while 11% 732

Almost never 3% 205

 2 from last survey Favorable: 45%

Q.6: When things go wrong for you, how calm are you
able to remain?

Extremely calm 10% 692

Quite calm 35% 2438

Somewhat calm 36% 2525

Slightly calm 15% 1027

Not calm at all 4% 266
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Growth Mindset

Your average

54%
6,980 responses

Change

0
since last survey

How did people respond?

 1 from last survey Favorable: 46%

Q.1: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Being talented

Completely possible
to change

16% 1144

Quite possible to
change

29% 2050

Somewhat possible to
change

34% 2402

A little possible to
change

14% 972

Not at all possible to
change

6% 404

 1 from last survey Favorable: 67%

Q.2: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Putting forth a lot of effort

Completely possible
to change

37% 2533

Quite possible to
change

31% 2124

Somewhat possible to
change

20% 1388

A little possible to
change

9% 623

Not at all possible to
change

4% 270

 2 from last survey Favorable: 65%

Q.3: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Behaving well in class

Completely possible
to change

40% 2746

Quite possible to
change

26% 1787

Somewhat possible to
change

17% 1149

A little possible to
change

11% 761

Not at all possible to
change

7% 497

 1 from last survey Favorable: 37%

Q.4: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Liking the subject

Completely possible
to change

16% 1089

Quite possible to
change

21% 1488

Somewhat possible to
change

36% 2491

A little possible to
change

22% 1503

Not at all possible to
change

6% 381
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 3 from last survey Favorable: 51%

Q.5: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
How easily you give up

Completely possible
to change

24% 1684

Quite possible to
change

27% 1862

Somewhat possible to
change

28% 1964

A little possible to
change

15% 1009

Not at all possible to
change

6% 439

 1 from last survey Favorable: 57%

Q.6: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Your level of intelligence

Completely possible
to change

27% 1856

Quite possible to
change

31% 2124

Somewhat possible to
change

27% 1889

A little possible to
change

12% 824

Not at all possible to
change

3% 235
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Healthy Behaviors

Your average

26%
6,980 responses

How did people respond?

 1 from last survey Favorable: 38%

Q.1: How often do you worry about what other
students think of you?

Almost never 16% 1109

Once in a while 22% 1509

Sometimes 26% 1826

Frequently 21% 1463

Almost always 15% 1056
 2 from last survey Favorable: 14%

Q.2: How often do you worry about grades?

Almost never 5% 317

Once in a while 10% 669

Sometimes 21% 1434

Frequently 31% 2129

Almost always 35% 2408

 2 from last survey Favorable: 26%

Q.3: How often do you worry about things outside of
school?

Almost never 9% 621

Once in a while 17% 1164

Sometimes 32% 2196

Frequently 27% 1867

Almost always 16% 1113
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Self-Efficacy

Your average

56%
6,980 responses

Change

 2
since last survey

How did people respond?

 3 from last survey Favorable: 71%

Q.1: How confident are you that you can complete all
the work that is assigned in your classes?

Extremely confident 22% 1564

Quite confident 49% 3415

Somewhat confident 21% 1446

Slightly confident 6% 443

Not at all confident 2% 105

 4 from last survey Favorable: 56%

Q.2: When complicated ideas are presented in class,
how confident are you that you can understand them?

Extremely confident 11% 783

Quite confident 45% 3121

Somewhat confident 33% 2269

Slightly confident 10% 676

Not at all confident 2% 106

 1 from last survey Favorable: 68%

Q.3: How confident are you that you can learn all the
material presented in your classes?

Extremely confident 19% 1324

Quite confident 49% 3418

Somewhat confident 24% 1704

Slightly confident 6% 423

Not at all confident 1% 87

 2 from last survey Favorable: 52%

Q.4: How confident are you that you can do the
hardest work that is assigned in your classes?

Extremely confident 14% 986

Quite confident 37% 2604

Somewhat confident 32% 2238

Slightly confident 12% 840

Not at all confident 4% 282

 1 from last survey Favorable: 33%

Q.5: How confident are you that you will remember
what you learned in your current classes, next year?

Extremely confident 7% 473

Quite confident 27% 1857

Somewhat confident 40% 2750

Slightly confident 21% 1449

Not at all confident 6% 427
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Supportive relationships

Your average

86%
6,980 responses

Change

0
since last survey

How did people respond?

 1 from last survey Favorable: 78%

Q.1: Do you have a teacher or other adult from school
who you can count on to help you, no matter what?

Yes 78% 5457

No 22% 1510

 1 from last survey Favorable: 94%

Q.2: Do you have a family member or other adult
outside of school who you can count on to help you,
no matter what?

Yes 94% 6504

No 7% 450

 1 from last survey Favorable: 88%

Q.3: Do you have a friend from school who you can
count on to help you, no matter what?

Yes 88% 6137

No 12% 814

 1 from last survey Favorable: 72%

Q.4: Do you have a teacher or other adult from school
who you can be completely yourself around?

Yes 72% 4990

No 28% 1960

 1 from last survey Favorable: 92%

Q.5: Do you have a family member or other adult
outside of school who you can be completely yourself
around?

Yes 92% 6365

No 8% 585
 0 from last survey Favorable: 92%

Q.6: Do you have a friend from school who you can be
completely yourself around?

Yes 92% 6407

No 8% 555
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